Klass: Namn:
Pre-E Ola Jansson
Pre-E Erik Nordstrom
Pre-E Sture Sporrong
Pre-E Tomas Jansson
Pre-E Brian Parker
Pre-E Knut Ovesen
Pre-E Ole-Johan Waaler
Pre-E Rolf Karlsson
Pre-E Erik Lundkvist
Pre-E Hakan Lundberg
Pre-E Ingvar Johansson
Pre-E Barbro Johansson
Pre-E Bosse Agren
Pre-E Kenth Lindstrom
Pre-E Thorbjérn Lentz
Pre-E Inga Gunnarsson
Pre-E Ingrid Hansson
Pre-E Anna Hansson
Pre-E Nils-Olov Andersson
Pre-E Lars Jakob Waaler
Pre-E Roland Ekelof
Pre-E Thomas Nilsson
Pre-E Ken Gammelgard
Pre-E Sven Arne Andersson
Pre-E Ake Wallén
Pre-E Nils Wahlberg
Pre-E Bjorn-Ove Bergqvist
Pre-E Gudrun Grass
Pre-E Goran Gustavsson
Pre-E Dave Gittus
Pre-A Ellinor Waaler
Pre-A Ragnar Andersson
Pre-A Lennart Andersson
Pre-A Nisse Gustafsson
Pre-A Maj-Britt Alstermark
Pre-A Elsa Wahlgren
Pre-A Ake Nystrém
Pre-A Karin Hansson
Pre-A Bo Hansson
Pre-A Elisabeth Wiksell
Pre-A Marit Wiksell
Pre-A Barbro Pettersson
Pre-A Gun Andersson
Pre-A Ulla-Britt Wallén
Pre-A Nils Ekstrom
Pre-O Lars Hansson
Pre-B Hakan Bergkvist
Pre-B Lennart Pettersson
Pre-B Gunvor Nicander-Ekstrom
Pre-B Yngve Pettersson
Pre-B Berit Bergkvist

Startlista

Klubb:

Bjorklinge SOK
Bjorklinge SOK
Bjorklinge SOK
Bjorklinge SOK
Devon, GBR
Elverum OK, NOR
Grenland Pre-o, NOR
Hallstahammars OK
HJS Vansbro OK
Haverddals SK
Haverddals SK
Haverddals SK

IFK Sodertélje

IFK Sodertélje

OK Kére

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Rodhen

OK Rodhen

OK Rodhen
Porsgrunn O-lag, NOR

Stigmannen-Kalrshamns OK

Stora-Tuna IK

Tranan HIK

Uddevalla OK

Upsala IF

Upsala Studenters IF
Vallentuna/Osseby OL
Vallentuna/Osseby OL
Vallentuna/Osseby OL
Wrekin, GBR
Grenland Pre-0, NOR
Haverodals SK
Haverodals SK
Haverodals SK
Haverodals SK

IFK Hedemora
Lanna IF

OK Rodhen

OK Rodhen

Stora Tuna IK

Stora Tuna IK
Strangnas Malmby OL
Uddevalla OK

Upsala IF

Upsala Studenters IF
OK Rodhen
Vallentuna/Osseby OL
Strangnas Malmby OL
Upsala Studenters IF
Strangnas Malmby OL
Vallentuna/Osseby OL

Start:
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15



